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Wedgefield - 3/17

James Stock

Dale Sharp

Larry Oakley

Jon Nichols

Cle Petersen

David Nosal

Ron Michetti
Rick McBride

James Mazurak

Dennis Blau

Eric Ingram

John Ingram

Scott Young
Dan Ashby

Larry Prill
John Joseph

86
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74

81

7
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78
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10
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Indian River 4/21

Dale Sharp

Jon Nichols

Cle Petersen

Ron Michetti

James Mazurak

John Ingram

Scott Young
John Joseph

78

— 13

77

84

— 14

Stoneybrook West D1 - 5/18

9 Jon Nichols

4  Cle Petersen

10 John Ingram

11 John Joseph

77

75

= 15

Stoneybrook West D2 - 5/19

4 Cle Petersen

11 John Joseph

77



